TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM374179

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
I.S.E.L., Inc.		09/17/2015	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IDCH Management, Inc.	
Street Address:	5266 Highway Avenue	
City:	Jacksonville	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32254	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86680303	MICRO-BATCH
Serial Number:	86490026	NXT
Serial Number:	86490022	N
Registration Number:	4335667	ISEL
Registration Number:	4153572	ISEL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5616596313

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (561) 653-5000

Email: kendra.waterman@akerman.com Mark D. Passler, Akerman LLP **Correspondent Name:**

P.O. Box 3188 Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: West Palm Beach, FLORIDA 33402-3188

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10361-12
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark D. Passler
SIGNATURE:	/Mark D. Passler/
DATE SIGNED:	02/23/2016

TRADEMARK REEL: 005737 FRAME: 0342

Total Attachments: 2

source=ISEL name change#page1.tif source=ISEL name change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005737 FRAME: 0343



Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000224428 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6380

From:

Account Name : PURCELL, FLANAGAN, HAY & GREENE, P.A.

Account Number: 071722000522

Phone : (904)355-0355 Fax Number : (904)355-0820

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ** Email Address: adam.sandler@iselinc.com

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN I.S.E.L., INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

9/17/2015

H15000224428 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF LS.E.L., INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: S81641

The undersigned, for the purpose of amending the Articles of Incorporation of I.S.E.L., INC., a corporation formed and existing under the laws of the State of Florida, adopts the following Articles of Amendment:

ARTICLE I Name

The name of this corporation is currently I.S.E.L., INC., but is being changed by these Articles of Amendment.

ARTICLE II Amendment to Articles

The First Article of the Articles of Incorporation is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"Article I Name

The name of the corporation shall be IDCH MANAGEMENT, INC."

ARTICLE III Date of Adoption

The amendment contained in these Articles of Amendment was adopted by resolution of the shareholders and director of the corporation effective the <u>17th</u> day of <u>September</u>, 2015.

ARTICLE V Approval of Amendment

The amendment contained in these Articles of Amendment was approved by the unanimous vote of the shareholders of the corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the President of the corporation has executed these Ar of Amendment effective the 17th day of September 2015.

Jonathan L. Hay, Esq. Purcell, Flanagan, Hay & Greene, P.A. 1548 Lancaster Terrace Jacksonville, Florida 32204 (904) 355-0355

Fla. Bar No.: 456586 00511908.DOC ADAM J. SANDLER, President

H150002244283

TRADEMARK REEL: 005737 FRAME: 0345

RECORDED: 02/23/2016